
Student Ministries Spring Calendar 2024
Week Date/Time/Location Event/Topic

January 7 - 13 Sunday, Jan 7 6-7:30pm @RPC Youth Group: What is God doing in the world? Combined
Saturday, Jan 13 7:30-9:30pm @ Pape's house SNL @ the Pape's HS Only

January 14 - 20 Sunday, Jan 14 6-7:30pm @RPC Youth Group: What is God doing in the world? Combined
January 19th-21st Depart RPC @ 6pm Winter Camp Middle School Retreat

January 21 - 27 Sunday, Jan 21 OFF OFF
January 28 - February 3 Sunday, Jan 28 6-7:30pm @RPC Youth Group: What is God doing in the world? Combined

Saturday, Feb 3 7:30-9:30pm @ Pape's house SNL @ the Pape's HS Only
February 4 - 10 Sunday, Feb 4 6-7:30pm @RPC Youth Group: What is God doing in the world? Combined
February 11 - 17 Sunday, Feb 11 6:30-10pm @RPC Super Bowl Party Combined
February 18 - 24 Sunday, Feb 18 5:30-7:30pm @RPC Dines & Valentines HS Only

February 25 - March 2 Sunday, Feb 25 6-7:30pm @RPC Youth Group: Why is the world like this? Combined

Wednesday, Feb 28 Depart RPC @ 6am Cedarville University Visit HS Only

March 3 - 9 Sunday, Mar 3 6-7:30pm @RPC Youth Group: Small Groups Night Combined
Saturday, Mar 9 7:30-9:30pm @ Pape's house SNL @ the Pape's HS Only

March 10 - 16 Sunday, Mar 10 6-7:30pm @RPC Youth Group: Why is the world like this? Combined
Friday, Mar 15 Indy Explosion - All Nighter Combined

March 17 - 23 Sunday, Mar 17 6-7:30pm @RPC Youth Group: Why is the world like this? Combined
March 24 - 30 Sunday, Mar 24 OFF Spring Break OFF

March 30 - April 6 Sunday, Mar 31 OFF Happy Easter! HE IS RISEN! OFF
Saturday, Apr 6 7:30-9:30pm @ Pape's house SNL @ the Pape's HS Only

April 7 - 13 Sunday, Apr 7 6-7:30pm @RPC Youth Group: 1 Corinthians 13 Combined

April 14 - 20 Sunday, Apr 14 6-7:30pm @RPC Youth Group: 1 Corinthians 13 Combined

April 21 - 27 Sunday, Apr 21 6-7:30pm @RPC Youth Group: 1 Corinthians 13 Combined

Saturday, Apr 27 7:30-9:30pm @ Pape's house SNL @ the Pape's HS Only
April 28 - May 4 Sunday, Apr 28 6-7:30pm @RPC Youth Group: 1 Corinthians 13 Combined

May 5 - 11 Sunday, May 5 6-7:30pm @RPC Youth Group: Manhood x Womanhood Combined

May 12 - 18 Sunday, May 12 OFF Mother's Day OFF

May 19 - 25 Sunday, May 19 6-7:30pm @RPC Youth Group: Small Groups Night Combined
May 26 - June 1 Sunday, May 26 OFF Memorial Day Weekend OFF

Monday, May 27 DON'T MISS THIS! SUMMER RETREAT DEADLINE


